FNAME
James
Virginia
Nakimia
Ronda
Traci
Trenia
Scott Joseph
Susan
Lila Victoria
Ramona
Paula
Jeffrey
Lithonya
Susan
Spencer
Hannah
Alan
Carol Minor
Jeanine
Billie
Denise
Annette
Sonja
Kathy
Amy

Lisa
Margaret
Phyllis
John
Shalonda
Rhonda
Martha
Mary
Renee
Corvell
Lucille
Angela
Maxine
Christina
Robert
Lyn
Vanessa
Dorothy
Kimberly
Chery
Keith

LNAME
Abraham
Adolph
Agnew
Aldridge
Aldridge
Allen
Arcement
Arceneaux
Austin
Beardain
Beemon
Bennett
Bevill
Bex
Blalock
Boatright
Bouge're
Boyd
Boykin
Brazeal
Brown-Rouse
Bryant
Bullock
Burk
Burleson
Byars
Cagle
Camp
Campbell
Carlisle
Carr
Caskey
Cathey
Cavin"Retired"
Coburn
Cockerham
Coleman
Cook
Cook
Corban
Cordes
Cox

Cox
Criswell
Crusse
D'Angelo

CITY STATE
Brandon MS
Gulfport MS
Tupelo MS
Jackson MS
Columbus MS
Clinton MS

Hattiesburg MS
Pass Christ! MS
Ocean SprilMS

Batesville MS
Morton MS
Gulfport MS
Madison MS
Forest MS
Decatur MS

Pontotoc MS
Hattiesburg MS

Oxford MS
Laurel MS
Chunchula AL
Carriere MS
Vicksburg MS
Jackson  MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Water Vallt MS
Lauderdale MS
Saltillo MS
Carriere MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
West Point MS
Holly Sprin; MS
Natchez MS
Hattiesburg MS
Jackson MS
Shuqualak MS
Shubuta MS
Eudora AR
Tupelo MS
Vicksburg MS
Laurel MS
Lakeland TN

Carrollton AL
Ocean SpritMS
Gulfport MS

Supervision
SRO0001M
SRO0003M
SR00277M
SR00170M
SR00217M
SR00204M
SR00004M
SR00202M
SR00092M
SRO0011M
SR00274M
SR00012M
SR00249M
SR00014M
SR00242M
SRO0015M
SRO0016M
SRO0017M
SR00176M
SR00296M
SR00234M
SR00018M
SR00227M
SRO0019M
SR00128M
SR00210M
SR00021M
SR00022M
SR00186M
SR00281M
SR00023M
SR00184M
SR00203M
SR00024M
SR00289M
SR00026M
SR00027M
SR00226M
SR00236M
SR00028M
SR00185M
SR00255M
SR00312M
SR00302M
SR00297M
SR00207M

CNTYNAME
Rankin
Harrison
Lee

Hinds
Lowndes
Hinds
Lamar
Harrison
Jackson
Panola
Scott
Harrison
Madison
Smith
Newton
Pontotoc
Forrest
Lafayette
Jones

Out of State
Pearl River
Warren
Hinds
Rankin
Madison
Yalobusha
Lauderdale
Lee

Pearl River
Hinds
Lauderdale
Clay
Marshall
Adams
Lamar
Hinds
Noxubee
Wayne
Washington
Lee
Warren
Jones
Shelby

Out of State
Jackson
Harrison

PHONEC

601-483-6211
228-832-9344
662-844-0013
601-362-4471
662-244-0391
601-383-2516
601-765-4600
228-863-4992
228-523-5313

601-469-3390
228-865-1717
601-362-4471

601-483-0011
662-419-2901
601-266-6119
662-915-7336
601-425-9322
228-214-3369
601-337-6675
601-362-4471
601-815-2837
601-576-7472

662-843-2889
601-679-2360

601-928-5492
601-362-4471
601-484-0146
662-494-4514
662-252-1852
601-807-6624
601-849-6440
601-362-4471
662-361-8671
601-422-0054
800-404-6789

601-288-8146

662-244-1953

228-236-4000
228-813-4309



Julia Davis
Anne Dawes
Adrenne Dedeaux
Sheryl Derby
Joseph Devlin
Dawn Dyess
Lindsay Anne Elkins
LaTanya Ellis-Hopson
Susan Elswick
Tabatha Enis

Mary Fairchild
Jeannie Falkner
Starke Farrell
Monica Ferrelli-Lemmon
Angela Fields
Althea Fisher
Amy Fisher
Jacqueline  Fleming
Laura Floyd
Debra Ford

Julie Forrest
Vicky Lynn  Franks
Elizabeth Fullilove
Jimmy Gatewood, Jr.
Dana Gilbert
Eleanor Glapion
Patricia Gordon
Deborah Graham
Sergio Gutierrez
Terri Hall

Gloria Hamilton
Phyllis Hammond
Velma Hankins
Alita Harmon
Kelly Harmon
Judy Harville
Angela Haydel
Sally Herrin
Lisa Hillhouse
Molly Hoke
Robin Huebner
Jennifer Humphries
Jena Shea Hutchins
Dorothy Idleburg
Ora Jackson
Letitia Jensen
Rachelle Johns

Gulfport MS
Bay St. Lou MS

Gulfport MS
Yuma AZ
Biloxi MS
Jackson  MS
Gulfport MS
Meridian MS
Cordova TN
Pontotoc MS
Purvis MS
Oxford MS
Ripley MS
Collierville TN
Gulfport MS
Hattiesburg MS
Oxford MS
Jackson  MS
Gulfport MS
Meridian MS

Long Beacl MS
Hattiesburg MS
Greenville MS

Lake MS
Brandon MS
Picayune MS

Ocean SprilMS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

Oxford MS
Maben MS
Jackson  MS
Canton MS

Ocean Spri MS
Pass Christi MS

Magee MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Oxford MS
Brandon MS
Long Beaclk MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Jackson  MS
Boyle MS
Starkville MS

Gulfport MS

SR00256m
SR00205M
SR00034M
SR00313M
SR00215M
SR00172M
SR00040M
SR00191M
SR00298M
SRO0307M
SR00169M
SRO0041M
SR00264M
SR00273

SR00042M
SR00163M
SR00225M
SR00263M
SR00108M
SR00253M
SR00239M
SR00230M
SR00201M
SRO0049M
SR00271

SR00194M
SR00284M
SRO0054M
SR00247M
SR00269M
SR00261M
SRO0057M
SRO0059M
SR00262M
SR00314M
SR00178M
SRO0061M
SR00175M
SR00164M
SR00068M
SRO0303M
SRO0310M
SRO0070M
SR00232M
SR00072M
SR00212M
SRO0073M

Harrison
Hancock
Harrison
Out of State
Harrison
Hinds
Harrison
Lauderdale
Out of State
Pontotoc
Lamar
Lafayette
Tippah
Out of State
Harrison
Forrest
Lafayette
Hinds
Harrison
Lauderdale
Harrison
Jones
Washington
Scott
Rankin
Pearl River
Jackson
Forrest
Forrest
Lafayette
Oktibbeha
Hinds
Madison
Jackson
Harrison
Simpson
Madison
Madison
Lafayette
Rankin
Harrison
Rankin
Hinds
Hinds
Bolivar
Oktibbeha
Harrison

228-826-1757
228-863-1036
228-831-9996
928-210-7106
228-575-1000
601-940-1818

601-490-4918
901-402-4718
662-840-6366

662-587-3005
662-349-2979
228-575-1000
601-477-6005
662-915-1344
601-351-8110
228-865-7000
601-917-4661
228-863-1132
601-264-7078

601-469-4151
601-362-4471

228-696-9224
601-266-6226
601-288-4887
662-234-7237
662-324-2275

228-523-5000
228-865-4500

601-790-9266
601-364-1503
662-281-1306

601-984-5078
601-352-7784
601-877-6337
662-846-1491
662-325-2218
228-575-1844



Kira
Stella
LeJeune
Stephen
Theresia
Curtis
Jeannie
Laura
Noelle
Veronica
Rachel
Deborah
Michael
Laurie
Helen
Beth
Valerie
Devon
Charles
Marlene
Tomiko
Elisabeth
Rondina
Tracey
Paul
Millicent
Valerie
Pamela
Dorothy
Elizabeth
LaTesha
April
Katheryn
Sue Ann
Tasha
Lisa
Gary
Debra
Carole
David
Alexa
Dawn
Victoria
Charisse
Teresa
William
Mary

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson-Ratcliff
Jones
Kelso
Kinsey
Knight
Knowles
Lahasky
Lake

Lally
Lawson
Little

Little
Loeschen
Loggins
Long
Lucas
Mackey
Malphurs
Marcelo
Mark-Boston
Matens
McAlilly
McClellan
McDonald
McEwen
McGillivray
Mclnnis
McKinley
McLendon
Meng
Mitchell
Moffett
Mooers
Moore
Moore
Moore
Morales
Mucha-Johnson
Murdy
Myers
Nelson
Nelson
Nelums

Jackson  MS
Tupelo MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Raymond MS
Wayensboi MS
Gulf Breeze FL
Irvington AL
Clinton MS
Louisville MS
Hattiesburg MS

Madison MS
Biloxi MS
Raymond MS
Columbia MS
Brandon MS
Laurel MS
Jackson  MS

Clarksdale MS
Lafayette LA

Oxford MS
Alexandria VA
Jupiter FL

Picayune MS
Madison MS
Oxford MS
Madison MS
Lucedale MS
Pass Christ MS
Belden MS
Biloxi MS
Jackson  MS
Olive Branc MS
Jackson  MS
Olive Branc MS
Jackson  MS
Oxford MS
Taylor MS
Tupelo MS
Biloxi MS
Gulfport MS
Gulfport MS

Hattiesburs MS
Florence MS

Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS

SR00162M
SR00188M
SR00286M
SR00291M
SRO0075M
SR00276M
SR00173M
SRO0080M
SR00308M
SRO0315M
SR00282M
SRO0081M
SR00275M
SR00216M
SRO0083M
SR00156M
SR00166M
SR00288M
SR00294M
SR00299M
SR00304M
SR00208M
SR00306M
SR00260M
SRO0089M
SR00228M
SR00258M
SRO0305M
SRO0167M
SR00293M
SR00250M
SR00229M
SR00245M
SRO0096M
SR00244M
SR00243M
SRO0097M
SRO0098M
SRO0099M
SR00268M
SR00283M
SR00290M
SR00240M
SR00182M
SR00104M
SR00235M
SRO0105M

Hinds

Lee
Madison
Lauderdale
Hinds
Wayne
Santa Rosa
Out of State
Hinds
Winston
Forrest
Madison
Harrison
Hinds
Marion
Rankin
Jones
Hinds
Coahoma

Lafayette
Fairfax
Palm Beach
Pearl River
Madison
Lafayette
Madison
George
Harrison
Pontotoc
Harrison
Hinds
Desoto
Hinds
Desoto
Hinds
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lee
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Lamar
Rankin
Hinds
Hinds
Hinds

601-201-3703
662-377-3161
601-362-4471
601-483-6211
601-979-8899

850-912-2506
228-875-6113
601-957-3211
662-328-4955
601-266-6952
601-576-7016
228-523-5186
601-924-9436
601-794-0252
601-200-3070
601-425-9256
601-853-5000
662-561-4022

662-234-9929
601-362-2266

228-523-5000

662-377-3000
601-326-3761
601-508-8461
228-222-4863
601-956-8030
228-523-5000
601-960-8873
662-772-5937
601-984-5610
901-523-8990
601-942-3553
662-473-1411
662-915-7336
662-869-3042
228-388-9938
601-749-9477
228-701-0213
601-266-5852
601-362-4471
601-707-5023
601-200-3068
601-750-4204



Sheila
Timothy
Eric
Sharon
Lee
Meagan
Carol
Karla
Melinda
Terri
Kristi
Frank
Gwendolyn
Christine
Henry
Nadean
Lori
Rance
Melissa
Mary
Connie
Laura
Halle
Stacey
Rose
Yvette
Kimberly
Lucille
Gerald
Nicholas
Rhonda
Kimberly
Julie
Ashley
Danielle
Patricia
Mary
Jessie
Christy
Julie
Gina
Philip
Amy
Rhonda
Robin
Stephanie
Paula

Newbaker
Neyland
Nordmeier
Otts

Paige
Parker

Partridge Moraway

Pellizzer
Pilkinton
Pinson
Plotner
Poole
Prater
Presson
Rainer, Jr.
Randle
Rank
Ratcliff, Jr.
Ratliff
Redding
Regan
Richard
Ricketts
Riley
Roberts
Robinson
Rooks
Rowley
Roy
Rutledge
Sanders
Sauls
Saxon
Schachterle
Seale
Showalter
Sims-Johnson
Singleton
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith"Retired"
Spears

St. Pierre

Collinsville MS
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Greenville MS
Long Beact MS

Gulfport MS
Corinth MS
Columbus MS
Hattiesburg MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Canton MS
church roa VA
Jackson MS
Cruger MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS
Tupelo MS
Madison MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Grenada MS
Biloxi MS
Pontotoc MS
Gulfport MS
Brandon MS

Hattiesburg MS
Perkinston MS
Lumberton MS
Carriere MS
Carriere MS
Hattiesburg MS
Southaven MS

Terry MS
Oxford MS
Ridgeland MS
Natchez MS
Hattiesburs MS
Starkville MS
Saltillo MS
D'lberville MS
Sevierville TN
Laurel MS
Ecru MS
McComb MS

Ridgeland MS

SR00272M
SR00233M
SR00266M
SR00110M
SR00246M
SR00311M
SR00198M
SR00257M
SR00241M
SR00224M
SR00111M
SR00112M
SR00259M
SR00159M
SR00171M
SR00115M
SR00209M
SR00116M
SR00206M
SR00118M
SR00248M
SRO0300M
SR00200M
SRO0301M
SR00120M
SR00270M
SR00180M
SR00123M
SR00280M
SR00265M
SR00278M
SR00187M
SR00124M
SR00254M
SR00125M
SRO0007M
SR00129M
SR00279M
SRO0031M
SR00130M
SR00131M
SR00132M
SR00193M
SR00309M
SRO0177M
SR00192M
SR00136M

Lauderdale
Hinds
Forrest
Forrest
Washington
Harrison
Harrison
Alcorn
Lowndes
Forrest
Madison
Lauderdale
Madison
Out of State
Hinds
Holmes
Lauderdale
Forrest
Lee
Madison
Lamar
Forrest
Grenada
Harrison
Pontotoc
Harrison
Rankin
Forrest
Stone
Forrest
Pearl River
Pearl River
Forrest
Desoto
Hinds
Lafayette
Madison
Adams
Lamar
Oktibbeha
Lee
Harrison
Out of State
Jones
Pontotoc
Pike
Madison

601-581-7600
601-362-4471
601-288-4860
601-288-4953
662-725-1127

228-324-4547
662-287-4055
662-325-7874
601-362-4471
601-359-6698
769-486-1042
601-942-1838
804-675-5706
601-366-3159
662-834-1857
601-482-7377
601-649-7921
662-841-8020
601-331-3085
601-794-0100
601-266-4171
662-688-5274
228-436-3809
662-489-1102

601-953-1282
601-266-4169
228-523-5394
601-325-4136
601-749-9477
601-798-6852
601-296-3507
662-349-2979
601-576-7477
662-801-6521
601-391-1993
601-446-6634
601-450-4950
662-615-9493
662-377-3607
800-831-1700
423-926-1171
601-426-9614
662-321-9145
601-684-4009
601-952-0515



Gwyn
Debra
Wanda
Desiree
Sylvia
Angela
Mamie
Tonja
Lori
Eddie
David
Eugene
Paula
Christy
Edward
Linda
Darryl
Teresa
Angie
Kelly
Anna
Lynn
Debra
Lynda
Ruthie
Karen

Staffney Raymond MS
Stegenga Long Beaclk MS
Steinwinder Brandon MS
Stepteau-Watson Southaven MS
Stogner Tylertown MS
Street Yazoo City MS
Swims Grenada MS
Tarvin Jackson  MS
Tate Summit  MS
Thames, Jr. Brandon MS
Uecker Biloxi MS
Van Every Brandon MS
Van Every"Reitired" Brandon MS
Walters Madison MS
Welch Toomsuba MS
West Jackson  MS
Wheat Brandon MS
Williams Brandon MS
Williams Madison MS
Wilson Clinton MS
Windham Oxford MS
Worley Long Beact MS
Wouichet Tupelo MS
Wyant Greenville MS
Zinn Hattiesburg MS
Zittleman Ocean Spri MS

SR00137M
SR00292M
SR00139M
SR00316M
SR00126M
SR00140M
SR00295M
SR00223M
SRO0157M
SR00143M
SR00285M
SR00251M
SR00145M
SR00168M
SR00199M
SR00222M
SR00149M
SR00152M
SR00238M
SR00154M
SR00218M
SR00190M
SRO000SM
SR00219M
SR00278M
SR00252M

Hinds
Harrison
Rankin
Desoto
Walthall
Yazoo
Grenada
Hinds
Pike
Rankin
Harrison
Rankin
Rankin
Madison
Lauderdale
Hinds
Rankin
Rankin
Madison
Hinds
Lafayette
Harrison
Lee
Washington
Forrest
Jackson

601-968-1051
601-276-3040
601-936-2024
662-915-1344
601-222-2146
662-746-5712
662-226-8229
601-362-4471
601-833-9720
601-774-8218
228-523-5508
601-389-6291

601-988-1710
601-703-1926
601-957-7670
601-591-1595

601-906-9221
601-383-1248
662-533-0220
228-523-4288
662-690-4317
662-334-2818
601-450-0310
228-436-6770



EXPIRAT_DT
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2016
4/30/2019
4/30/2016
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2017
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2017
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019



4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2017
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018



4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2017
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019



4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2016
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2017
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2017
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2017
4/30/2019
4/30/2019



4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2017
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018



